WD Bearings America LLC
5845 W 82nd Street, Suite 102,
Indianapolis, IN 46278.
Tel: +1 317 661 3293
Email: Contact@wd-bearing.com
WD Waelzlager GmBH
Ost Strasse 74A 40724,
Hilden, Germany
Tel: +49 2103 968 6352
Email: Contact@wd-bearing.com
WD Bearing Group
No. 100, Zhenyang Road,
Jiangyin, Wuxi, P.R China, 214401
Tel: 0510-8655 7067
Fax: 0510-8655 7065
Email: Contact@wd-bearing.com
ADJUSTABLE COMBINED ROLLER BEARINGS WITH SHIMS
Item # Bore Diameter Outside Diameter Overall Bearing Width Dynamic (Ca) Basic Load Rating CA
WD072-62 30 mm 62 mm 20 mm 8 kN
WD073-70.1 35 mm 70.1 mm 23 mm 8 kN
WD074-77.7 40 mm 77.7 mm 23 mm 14 kN
WD075-77.7 40 mm 77.7 mm 23 mm 14 kN
WD076-88.4 45 mm 88.4 mm 30 mm 14 kN
WD077-101.2 50 mm 101.2 mm 28 mm 18 kN
WD078-107.7 55 mm 107.7 mm 31 mm 31 kN
WD0784-107.7 60 mm 107.7 mm 31 mm 31 kN
WD079-123 60 mm 123 mm 37 mm 31 kN
8/6/2025 | Page 1 of 2
Item # Bore Diameter Outside Diameter Overall Bearing Width Dynamic (Ca) Basic Load Rating CA
WD080-149 60 mm 149 mm 45 mm 68 kN
8/6/2025 | Page 2 of 2